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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Kim for City Council

Type of organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _St. Paul City Council, Ward 5

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

X 2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  9/9/2023 to 10/19/2023
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 332.86 + ¢ 2,200.74 — ¢ 2,533.60
2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 5.914.50 + ¢ 35,828.82 _ ¢ 41,743.32
greater than $50 ! - ! i = ’ .

3. Expenditures $ 6,843.89 + $ 20,490.44 — ¢ 27,334.33

Account Balance $ 16,942.59

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Sunrise Banks

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer MZIMI L ove

Printed Name Madeline Love Email hikforwards@gmail.com

PO BOX 17101 Saint Paul, MN 55117

507-254-9373
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



Date
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/14/2023
9/16/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/19/2023
9/21/2023
9/24/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/8/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/13/2023
10/16/2023

Name

Fire Fighters Association of Minneapolis Political Fund
Kristin Beckmann
Mitra Jalali
Patrick Vue
Richard Holst
Brian C Martinson
Mary Wrobel

Bryn Chambers
Hayley Peterson
Rebecca Wooden
Greater Than
Melvin Carter for Mayor
Terra Penny
Josie Vautrin
James Farnsworth
Saura Jost

Peter Zeftel
Brooke Wallington
Jennifer Nelson
Dale Howey
Austin Bell

Erik Myster

Chris Erickson
Jennifer Nelson
Allison Eastham
Galen Erickson
Karthik Raman
Lauren Erchul

lan McCoy
Amane Badhasso
Emily Regan
Richard Ginsberg
Thomas Basgen
Jeanne Weigum
Declan McGuire

Amount

Employer/Occupation Other
$600.00 PAC
$100.00 Not Employed
$100.00 City of St. Paul
$200.00 APG Cash Drawers
$200.00 Real estate agent
$302.00 Not Employed
$50.00 Not Employed
$50.00 Twin Cities Habitat for Humanity
$50.00 MN DFL
$100.00 Retired
$600.00 FEC ID c00709485 PAC
$600.00
$50.00 McKnight Foundation
$100.00 City of Minneapolis
$50.00 Summit Hill Association
$62.50 SEH Inc
$50.00 Not Employed
$50.00 State of Minnesota
$50.00 Hamline Midway Coalition
$100.00 Real Estate agent
$50.00 Minnesota Department of Health
$100.00 Not Employed
$50.00 Friends School of Minnesota
$50.00 Faith in Indiana
$200.00 Minnesota First Judicial District Court
$50.00 PTC
$50.00 AGO
$50.00 Catholic Charities
$200.00 Hellmuth & Johnson
$300.00 Consultant
$20.00 Child Trends
$100.00 Lobbyist
$200.00 City of St. Paul
$50.00 Not Employed
$50.00 Windsor Co.



Date
9/10/2023
9/11/2023
9/17/2023
9/20/2023
9/24/2023
9/28/2023
9/30/2023
10/4/2023
10/8/2023

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/15/2023
10/17/2023

Vendor

Act Blue Fees
Service Charge
Act Blue Fees
Honsa Binder Printing
Act Blue Fees
Do-Good Biz
Act Blue Fees
Emma Wolters
Act Blue Fees
Service Charge
Jaqueling Zhang
Alex Balfour

Act Blue Fees
Emma Wolters

Amount
$16.37
$5.00
$45.45
$2,094.51
$8.68
$1,760.68
$8.41
$1,200.00
$50.69
$5.00
$200.00
$240.00
$9.10
$1,200.00

Description

Act Blue Fees
Checking account fees
Act Blue Fees

Lit

Act Blue Fees

Mailer

Act Blue Fees
Campaign Staff Time
Act Blue Fees
Checking account fees
Doorknocking staff time
Doorknocking staff time
Act Blue Fees
Campaign Staff Time
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	Committee Name: Kim for City Council
	Candidate committee: x
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: St. Paul City Council, Ward 5
	Initial report: 
	Final report: 
	8 week pre-election: 
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	2 week pre-election: x
	January report: 
	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: 9/9/2023
	Reporting period end date: 10/19/2023
	$ amount 1: 332.86
	$ amount 4: 2,200.74
	$ amount 7: 2,533.60
	$ amount 2: 5,914.50
	$ amount 5: 35,828.82
	$ amount 8: 41,743.32
	$ amount 3: 6,843.89
	$ amount 6: 20,490.44
	$ amount 9: 27,334.33
	$ amount 10: 16,942.59
	Bank name: Sunrise Banks
	Signature: 
	Printed Name: Madeline Love
	Email: hjkforward5@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: PO BOX 17101 Saint Paul, MN 55117
	Treasurer phone: 507-254-9373


