

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name						
Type of organization:	Canc	lidate Committee	_	Political Comm	ittee	Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of co	ommitte	ee				
	8 weel 2 weel	eport < pre-election < pre-election y report		Ch 211A One-time registere Registrat	03 for e repo d with ion #	oses committee account - see MS r requirements) ort from political committee n Campaign Finance Board ves as both the initial and final
Reporting period: From	(Day foll	owing end date of last re	port)	to(5 day repo	<i>·</i> ·	r to due date OR December 31 if January
Summary Statement to D (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	ate	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous repo	ort	C. Cumulative Totals to Date
1. Total contributions under	• \$50	\$	+	\$	=	\$
2. Total contributions equal greater than \$50	to/	\$	+	\$	=	\$
3. Expenditures		\$	+	\$	=	\$
				Account Bo (as of repor (Column C:	t end	date)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. **Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.**

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

epository(ies)/Bank ocation of Committee Funds					
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer <u>Madeline Love</u>					
Printed Name	Email				
Address	Phone				

Date	Name	Amount	Employer/Occupation	Other
9/11/2023	Fire Fighters Association of Minneapolis Political Fund	\$600.00		PAC
9/11/2023	Kristin Beckmann	\$100.00	Not Employed	
9/11/2023	Mitra Jalali	\$100.00	City of St. Paul	
9/11/2023	Patrick Vue	\$200.00	APG Cash Drawers	
9/11/2023	Richard Holst	\$200.00	Real estate agent	
9/11/2023	Brian C Martinson	\$302.00	Not Employed	
9/13/2023	Mary Wrobel	\$50.00	Not Employed	
9/13/2023	Bryn Chambers	\$50.00	Twin Cities Habitat for Humanity	
9/14/2023	Hayley Peterson	\$50.00	MN DFL	
9/16/2023	Rebecca Wooden	\$100.00	Retired	
9/18/2023	Greater Than	\$600.00	FEC ID c00709485	PAC
9/18/2023	Melvin Carter for Mayor	\$600.00		
9/19/2023	Terra Penny	\$50.00	McKnight Foundation	
9/21/2023	Josie Vautrin	\$100.00	City of Minneapolis	
9/24/2023	James Farnsworth	\$50.00	Summit Hill Association	
9/25/2023	Saura Jost	\$62.50	SEH Inc	
9/26/2023	Peter Zeftel	\$50.00	Not Employed	
9/28/2023	Brooke Wallington	\$50.00	State of Minnesota	
9/29/2023	Jennifer Nelson	\$50.00	Hamline Midway Coalition	
10/3/2023	Dale Howey	\$100.00	Real Estate agent	
10/5/2023	Austin Bell	\$50.00	Minnesota Department of Health	
10/5/2023	Erik Myster	\$100.00	Not Employed	
10/5/2023	Chris Erickson	\$50.00	Friends School of Minnesota	
10/5/2023	Jennifer Nelson	\$50.00	Faith in Indiana	
10/5/2023	Allison Eastham	\$200.00	Minnesota First Judicial District Court	
10/5/2023	Galen Erickson	\$50.00	PTC	
10/5/2023	Karthik Raman	\$50.00	AGO	
10/5/2023	Lauren Erchul	\$50.00	Catholic Charities	
10/6/2023	lan McCoy	\$200.00	Hellmuth & Johnson	
10/6/2023	Amane Badhasso	\$300.00	Consultant	
10/8/2023	Emily Regan	\$20.00	Child Trends	
10/10/2023	Richard Ginsberg	\$100.00	Lobbyist	
10/10/2023	Thomas Basgen	\$200.00	City of St. Paul	
10/13/2023	Jeanne Weigum	\$50.00	Not Employed	
10/16/2023	Declan McGuire	\$50.00	Windsor Co.	

Date	Vendor	Amount	Description
9/10/2023	Act Blue Fees	\$16.37	Act Blue Fees
9/11/2023	Service Charge	\$5.00	Checking account fees
9/17/2023	Act Blue Fees	\$45.45	Act Blue Fees
9/20/2023	Honsa Binder Printing	\$2,094.51	Lit
9/24/2023	Act Blue Fees	\$8.68	Act Blue Fees
9/28/2023	Do-Good Biz	\$1,760.68	Mailer
9/30/2023	Act Blue Fees	\$8.41	Act Blue Fees
10/4/2023	Emma Wolters	\$1,200.00	Campaign Staff Time
10/8/2023	Act Blue Fees	\$50.69	Act Blue Fees
10/10/2023	Service Charge	\$5.00	Checking account fees
10/10/2023	Jaqueling Zhang	\$200.00	Doorknocking staff time
10/11/2023	Alex Balfour	\$240.00	Doorknocking staff time
10/15/2023	Act Blue Fees	\$9.10	Act Blue Fees
10/17/2023	Emma Wolters	\$1,200.00	Campaign Staff Time